ANDHRA PRADESH STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

No.M/541(1 )/10-OPD(M) Office of the VC&MD

Hyderabad -20.

CIRCULAR NO, 05 / 2010 -OPD(MKTG) Dt.08,01.2010

SUB: FARE REVISION: Revision of Tariff of JHT/TIHT -

Instructions issued - Reg.,

Consequent to fare revision w.e.f.,, 6/7.01.10, the foilowing revised

rates for JHTs/IIHTs came into force with immediate effect.

1. REVISED TARIFF:

st e " REVISED TARIFF
| NO 1 TYPE _[ADULT _ | CHILD

(1 |JUBILLE HITECH TICKET | Rs.850 |Rs.425
3| INTER.STATE JUBILEE HITECH TICKET Rs.1300 | Rs.650

The existing JHTs/IJHTSs stock available in trays / with ATB & Employee
agents, at traffic section etc., shall be over stamped as above until the new

stocks are supplied.

Please acknowledge.
GQiO\ WA_D (D o )

[0
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (O & MI!)

To
All Regional Managers

Copy to: Dir (V&S), FA,CAQ,All EDs, HQDs, for information.
COS/Computers for software modifications accordingly.

DVMs,Dy,CTMs,Dy.CAOs,CsQS,WM: PP, Principais,DMs,ATMs, AOs,70,5quad

Incharges, Traffic Incharges for necessary action



ANDHPA PRADESH STATE ROAD TRANSPORT coapommou |
Case Nn. ws«u (z)/m OPD (M ) Office of the VCEMD
Lo | ‘Hyderabad -20.
 Dated: 08.01.2010

¢ua FARE REVISION. Revnsn.)n of Tanff of Couple Gift . Catd -
Imtv uctnons iSSued Reg .

Con\,t_quent to fare ‘revision’ w.e.f,, 6/7 01,10, the . mtrease in

’fnmm Gift . Card’ tanff_is as fo!lows, which shall be 1mp(emented with -
um.mate effe.ct ' :

- REVISE D"'"AR'FF

SL T T | EXISTING | REVISED.
(NO o SCHEME i FARE | FARE-;b, ,
) .L* ; COUP!.E G;FTCARD i _Rs.1000 -}

_1200 1

X
AN

. The ex:stmq Couple ant Card stcck avaalable in t’dys / with ATB and

‘ Ewnl’oyee agents at traffic ';Mt'on etc. :ha!l be over tampcd until. the: few .
,w<.,<_. are uao;.ed s

.--;Qa_i;,g ag&..-ow_!euggel.‘ o '
L ved /o 8/ [m
‘ S EX'CUTIVE DIRECTOR (O & MIS
To S SR
: .Nl Regmna! Mdmsgers o . o _
' _-.LU.JY to: Dirt (V&S), E—A CAO Alt EDs, HODS for mformatlon

0S/Computers for software modifications accordmgly

uVM..,Dy,CTM.,,Dy CAQs C:OS WM: PP ;Principais,DMs ATMs, AOs TO,auuad
T vhargas Trafﬂc Incharges for necef‘saxy action .



